IP67
IK10
CESAR
RGB-RGBW AC
Linear Type Wallwasher
CESAR MINI IN GROUND
50

Ordering Details
Lenght Light Color Lumen
9W 1188389mm 4000K
14W 1848389mm 4000K
Power
* For different options, please contact our team.
CESAR.MINI.ING.18.AC.N.4.25
CESAR.MINI.ING.27.AC.N.4.25
18W 2376689mm 4000K
27W 3564689mm 4000K
CESAR.MINI.ING.27.AC.N.4.25
CESAR.MINI.ING.40.AC.N.4.25
27W 3564989mm 4000K
40W 5280989mm 4000K
Recessed Box
CESAR.MINI.ING.36.AC.N.4.25 36W 47521289mm 4000K
CESAR.MINI.ING.54.AC.N.4.25 54W 71281289mm 4000K
* Products are shown at 30 degrees.
86
375/675/975/1275 61
- 66 -

Steel
Product Code
Ordering Details
Lenght Light Color LumenPower
* For different options, please contact our team.
* Products are shown at 30 degrees.
- 67 -
310,500,577,885,1000,1172,1456mm
65mm
35mm
9 310mm 1350RGB/RGBW
14 310mm RGB/RGBW 2100
CESARAC.9.310.N.RGB.30
CESARAC.14.310.N.RGB.30
CESARAC.18.500.N.RGB.30
CESARAC.36.577.N.RGB.30 36
18 500mm
577mm
RGB/RGBW
RGB/RGBW
2700
5400
CESARAC.27.885.N.RGB.30
CESARAC.54.1000.N.RGB.30 54
27 885mm
1000mm
RGB/RGBW
RGB/RGBW
4050
8100
CESARAC.36.1172.N.RGB.30
CESARAC.72.1456.N.RGB.30 72
36
1456mm
RGB/RGBW
RGB/RGBW